
Hallenspielplan  Main-Kinzig-Halle  ( 17121 )
Eberhardstraße 9
63450   Hanau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 18.08.2023 20:00 Männer HSG Hanau 1 HG Saarlouis 1 0:0

Sa. 23.09.2023 16:00 M-BLA HSG Hanau III HSG Maintal 38:26

So. 29.10.2023 14:00 M-OL HSG Hanau II TSG Offenbach-Bürgel 33:33

Sa. 25.11.2023 12:00

14:00

16:00

MJE-M

MJA-BOL

MJA-OL

HSG Hanau

HSG Hanau a.K. II (a.K.)

HSG Hanau

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

SG Hainhausen

HSG Odenwald

0:5

42:22

22:23

Sa. 09.12.2023 14:00

16:00

M-BLA

M-OL

HSG Hanau III

HSG Hanau II

HSG Obertsh./Heusenst.

TuSpo Obernburg

46:19

31:31

So. 04.02.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:45

13:30

14:15

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

HSG Hanau II

SG Hainhausen II

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Hanau

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

SG Hainhausen II

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Hanau II

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

HSG Hanau

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

Sa. 02.03.2024 14:00

16:00

MJD-BKL

MJA-BOL

HSG Hanau a.K. II (a.K.)

HSG Hanau a.K. II (a.K.)

TV Altenhaßlau

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden II

42:11

28:35

Sa. 23.03.2024 16:00 M-OL HSG Hanau II ESG Gensungen/Felsberg 28:34

Sa. 13.04.2024 16:00 M-BLA HSG Hanau III HSG Dietzenbach II 35:30

Fr. 19.04.2024 20:15 M-OL HSG Hanau II SG Bruchköbel 19:28

Sa. 04.05.2024 16:00 M-OL HSG Hanau II TV Hüttenberg II 23:25


